
LOT 8 & 9 LAUREL LAKES S/D.
WD 1270-279, WD 1276-1123,
WD 1287-2530, LE 1326-445,448

LEDFORD JOHN-PAUL
304 SW RED MAPLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

09/26/2023 JB 1.02 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
2

328,441
4,220
60,000

392,661
125,994
266,667

HX HB 51,411
215,256
392,661

0

396,352

1360/0247 5/15/2018 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD J III & NICOLE

JOHN-PAUL LEDFORD

1326/0448 11/23/2016 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD J III & NICOLE

LEAH M ANAGNOSTU
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31959 SFR 838 05/16/2014

23898 SFR 734 11/28/2005

2019HX Base Yr

304 SW RED MAPLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,465 133.6720 149.71 369,035 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2088

BAS 2,088 100 2,088 278,209

FGR 441 55 243 32,378

FOP 134 30 40 5,329

FSP 234 40 94 12,525

2,897 2,465 328,441

BAS= W29 S40 FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 S4 FOP=  S5 E10 S2 E10
N7 W1 N2 W7 S2 W12$ E12 N2 E7 S2 E15 N35 FSP= N9 W26 S9 E26$
W26 N9$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,110.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,220

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4,220

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


